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  Phone Fax    
Supervisor District 554- 554- Room E Mail                                Supervisors’ Staff 
       
        
CHAN, Connie  1 4-7410 4-5163 280 Connie.Chan@sfgov.org  Hsieh, Frances  

Yu, Angelina 
 

Burke, Robyn  
Lee, Tiff 

DORSEY, Matt 6 4-7970  4-5163 272  Matt.Dorsey@sfgov.org  
 

Tam, Madison 
Dahl, Bryan       

Ebadi, Mahanaz    
Owen, David    

        
ENGARDIO, Joel 4 4-7460  4-5163 256  Joel.Engardio@sfgov.org  

 
Bell, Tita 
Timony, Simon 

Goldberg, Jonathan    

        
MANDELMAN, Rafael 8 4-6968 4-5163 284 Rafael.Mandelman@sfgov.org  Thongsavat, Adam  

DeRuff, Henry 
Hajee, Zahra  
Ho, Calvin                                                                                              

        
MELGAR, Myrna 7 4-6516 4-5163 260 Myrna.Melgar@sfgov.org  

 
Fieber, Jennifer 
Heiken, Emma 
 

Farrah, Mike  
Low, Jen 

PESKIN, Aaron 3 4-7450 4-5163 268 Aaron.Peskin@sfgov.org  Angulo, Sunny 
Yan, Calvin 
 

Souza, Sarah 
Horrell, Nathan 

PRESTON, Dean 5 4-7630 4-5163 274 Dean.Preston@sfgov.org  Kilgore, Preston 
Bolen, Jennifer 
 

Hernandez, Melissa 
Lovett, Li 

RONEN, Hillary 9 4-5144 4-5163 279 Hillary.Ronen@sfgov.org  Chung Hagen, Sheila 
Ferrigno, Jennifer 
 

Prager, Jaclyn                        
Herrera, Ana 

SAFAI, Ahsha 11 4-6975 4-5163 264 Ahsha.Safai@sfgov.org  Buckley, Jeff  
Carrillo, Lila 
 

Lee, Esther 
Bradley, Tiffaney 

STEFANI, Catherine 
 

2 4-7752 4-5163 273  Catherine.Stefani@sfgov.org  Donovan, Dominica 
Del Rosario, Mick 
 

Logan, Samantha 
Rosas, Lorenzo 

WALTON, Shamann 10 4-7670 4-5163 282 Shamann.Walton@sfgov.org   Gee, Natalie 
Gallardo, Tracy  
 

Burch, Percy 
Lopez-Weaver, Lindsey 
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